2. Bundesliga-Nord - Herren - Saison 2012/2013

Tabelle nach dem Finalstart am 17. Februar 2013

Platz Team
BSV 2000 Oldenburg
BC Hanseat
PSY Bielefeld
SC Diamant Stade
BSC Kraftwerk
BC Strike Eisenhittenstadt
BC Strikee s Bremen

Bowling Walfe Wolfsburg
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TSV Chemie Premnitz 2
S5G RWU 5t. Pauli
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Punkte
126
111
108
107
101
92
81
62
42
41

Spiel
78
68
62
62
57
60
54
40
29
30

Bonus
48
43
46
45
44
32
27
22
13
11

Pins
34.009
33.374
53.795
33.429
33.263
52.808
32.001
531.329
50.481
30.364

Spiele
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
270

Schnitt
200,03
197,68
199,24
197,89
197,27
195,59
192,60
190,11
186,97
186,53

Quelle: Internet www.dbu-bowling.com, 23.04.2013

Manfred Bischoff

23.04.2013

2.BL-Nord-H-2012-13



